04/01/2026, 12:11

Gippsland Working Equitation 4 Phase Competition 2025

Introductory

Interim Results:
DR - Signed Off
EOH - Signed Off
EOH2 - Completed

Event Secretary Live

Equality (countback) rules are not applied until the class is signed off!

104 Lauren Clyne Sweet Chilli

105 Jeanette White Recycled Golden Ruff
100 Melanie Dunsmuir  Tilley

103 Maureen Rogers Chocolate Lilly

Dressage Judge: Louise van Gaal
Ease of Handling Judge: Renee Paola
Ease of Handling 2 Judge: Renee Paola

Results Posted: 08/11/2025 4:00 PM

https://eventsecretary.com.au/live/20935/results/Introductory Level/2-L1.1

GIPPS

GIPPS

GIPPS

WENEV

151.00

148.00

144.50

94.50

71.25

69.25

68.75

68.75

51

49

47.50

47.50

74.29

69.64

71.07

64.64

51

48

49

47

77.86

83.21

73.57

49

51

48

7



