

Gippsland Working Equitation 4 Phase Competition 2025

Introductory

Interim Results:

DR - Signed Off

EOH - Signed Off

EOH2 - Completed

Equality (countback) rules are not applied until the class is signed off!

No	Rider	Horse	ANWE Club	Place	Total Points	DR			EOH			EOH2		
						%	Place	Points	%	Place	Points	%	Place	Points
104	Lauren Clyne	Sweet Chilli	GIPPS	1	151.00	71.25	1	51	74.29	1	51	77.86	2	49
105	Jeanette White	Recycled Golden Ruff	GIPPS	2	148.00	69.25	2	49	69.64	3	48	83.21	1	51
100	Melanie Dunsmuir	Tilley	GIPPS	3	144.50	68.75	3=	47.50	71.07	2	49	73.57	3	48
103	Maureen Rogers	Chocolate Lilly	WENEV	4	94.50	68.75	3=	47.50	64.64	4	47	-	-	-

Dressage Judge: Louise van Gaal

Ease of Handling Judge: Renee Paola

Ease of Handling 2 Judge: Renee Paola

Results Posted: 08/11/2025 4:00 PM